UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, October 24, 2013

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

10-16317-elf Donald Anderson Horvath (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Elizabeth Mary Horvath (Debtor)
13-15279-sr Amir Shakeel (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander Moretsky
13-15492-bif John J. Grodziski (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr
13-15721-hif Transporting Jobs, LLC (Debtor)  Represented By: David A Kasen
13-16482-jkf Beth L Benditt (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang
13-17241-sr Joan O Crosson (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
13-17253-mdc  Angela Gershman (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
13-17461-elf Joanne P. DeMartino (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel W. Mccartney
13-17632-bif John B. Price (Debtor) Represented By: Ronald G. Mcneil
13-18196-sr Josephine L. Beardwood (Debtor)  Represented By: Scot W. Semisch
8:30 AM.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

11-15372-bif

Pauline L. Moore (Debtor)

Represented By:

John J. Maioriello

13-11068-jkf Dennis O Vann (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

13-16366-jkf Janet Humphrey (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
13-17587-¢lf Richard Patrick Best (Debtor) Represented By: Brian Joseph Smith
13-17666-elf Antoinette Jackson Aziz (Debtor)  Represented By: Dean Francis Owens
13-17682-jkf Ophelia Brown (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

13-17818-mdc

Francis X. LeCompte (Debtor)

Represented By:

Stanton M. Lacks

13-17821-bif James J Wendell (Debtor) Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks
13-17824-elf Betsy Delgado (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
13-18227-sr Janice R. Reid (Debtor) Represented By: Kristine W. Holt
13-18232-sr Julio Cesar Torres (Debtor) Represented By: Douglas R. Lally
9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-18053-sr Henry H. Hedrick (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
13-18280-hif Francis X Matthews (Debtor) Represented By: Adam Fogarty

13-18307-mdc
13-18349-mdc
13-18351-mdc

Erica Collier (Debtor)
Douglas B Mitchell (Debtor)
Judith Rivers (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael Adam Cohen

13-18460-sr Kenneth Slough (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence W. Abel
Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
Laura Foltman (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence W. Abel
Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
13-18466-¢lf Zahkiyah Allen (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/29/2010

06/14/2013
06/22/2013
06/28/2013
07/25/2013
08/20/2013
08/20/2013
08/28/2013
09/01/2013
09/19/2013

07/07/2011
02/06/2013
07/19/2013
08/30/2013
09/04/2013
09/04/2013
09/09/2013
09/09/2013
09/09/2013
09/19/2013
09/20/2013

09/13/2013

09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/24/2013
09/24/2013
09/26/2013

09/26/2013
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-18286-mdc
13-18333-mdc

13-18399-bif
13-18420-bif
13-18421-jkf

13-18461-bif
13-18462-bif

11:00 A.M.

Rodney Fultz (Debtor)
Yolonda N Watts (Debtor)

Alan F Dasher (Debtor)
Melvin Quillen (Debtor)
Julie C Poust (Debtor)
Michael W Poust (Debtor)
Robert D Ramsey (Debtor)
Stepan Donchak (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-18288-bif
13-18290-bif
13-18292-jkf
13-18293-elf
13-18294-jkf
13-18300-sr

13-18352-sr

1:00 P.M.

Dorothy I. Dorsey-Green (Debtor)
Louise A. Damiano (Debtor)

John R. Paravati (Debtor)

Elona S. O'Connor (Debtor)
Marie E. Buczkowski (Debtor)
Pamela J Bull (Debtor)

Linda Benowitz (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-18080-sr
13-18281-jkf

13-18282-mdc
13-18283-sr
13-18303-hif
13-18329-jkf
13-18412-sr

1:30 P.M.

Kevin S. McPhillips (Debtor)
Joseph P. Oleksa (Debtor)
Loretta M. Oleksa (Debtor)
Fawn Wilson (Debtor)

Jennifer Jacobus (Debtor)
Maritza Searle (Debtor)
Colleen J. Scott-Jenkins (Debtor)
Trevor A. Reid (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-11311-sr
13-17678-mdc
13-18045-bif

Latanya A Parquette (Debtor)
Sheila M. Kovacs (Debtor)
Jayme Scott Tether (Debtor)
Rachel Jean Tether (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Shanese I. Johnson
Michael P. Gigliotti
Michael R. Brower
David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Patrick Daniel Mcdonnell

Emanuel R. Kosacci
Emanuel R. Kosacci

Stokes E Mott

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Lawrence S. Rubin
David N. Reinherz

Prince Altee Thomas
William D. Schroeder

William D. Schroeder
William D. Schroeder
Brian Joseph Smith
Brad J. Sadek
William B. Sanderson

Michael D. Sayles
Alan B. Liss
Wayne R. Cromie

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/23/2013
09/24/2013

09/25/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013

09/26/2013
09/26/2013

09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/24/2013

09/16/2013
09/23/2013

09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/23/2013
09/24/2013
09/25/2013

02/15/2013
09/04/2013
09/13/2013
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
13-18225-jkf Brian Trevor Evans (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
13-18340-sr Stacey A Solomon (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
13-18394-sr Lenora Middleton (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh
13-18396-elf James William Ross (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh
Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 13
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
13-17987-sr Kenneth Sacks (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
CHAPTER: 7
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
11-10081-elf Jack C. Cooper (Debtor) Represented By: Diane E. Barr
Stephanie M. Cooper (Debtor)
13-18037-elf Kirk David Oswald (Debtor) Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman
Lea Fazio Oswald (Debtor)
13-18182-mdc  Anthony D. DiSalvi (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-17910-elf Linda L. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Sherri Dicks
13-17916-¢lf Diane Curran (Debtor) Represented By: Gerald R Clarke
13-18083-mdc  Mi Kyung Hong (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Young Hong (Debtor)
13-18231-hif Jitendra K. Logani (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas
Saroj Logani (Debtor)
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-16726-bif Linda E Mohr (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
13-17357-jkf Paul C Gannon (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
13-17359-elf Jennifer L Godown (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle
Zachary A Godown (Debtor)
13-17975-jkf Joseph Brooks (Debtor) Represented By: William A. Habib
13-18187-mdc  Michael J. McGee (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi

Patricia A. McGee (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

09/19/2013
09/24/2013
09/25/2013
09/25/2013

09/12/2013

01/05/2011

09/13/2013

09/18/2013

09/10/2013
09/11/2013
09/16/2013

09/19/2013

07/31/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013

09/12/2013
09/18/2013
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12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
12-20407-bif Colleen Doyle (Debtor)
Stephen Doyle (Debtor)
13-18098-jkf Brian Richman (Debtor)
13-18137-mdc  Dolores | Claupein (Debtor)
13-18138-hif Jeffrey R Mealey (Debtor)

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-17407-jkf David Deridder (Debtor)

13-18012-mdc  Danielle L. Benson (Debtor)
13-18081-hif Chris J. Kosanchuk (Debtor)
13-18152-sr Deborah Hopkins (Debtor)

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
13-13248-elf Sandra Ann Maltese (Debtor)
13-17911-sr Maureen Leigh Siess (Debtor)
13-18094-sr Deborah E Purzycki (Debtor)
John C. Purzycki (Debtor)
13-18117-mdc  David B. Steiner (Debtor)

3:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

13-17816-mdc  Rovase Associates, LLC (Debtor)
13-17978-elf Patricia Lamb-Foley (Debtor)
13-18008-mdc  Stephanie A. Metzner (Debtor)
13-18016-mdc  Patricia A Sackett (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joshua Z. Goldblum

Joshua Z. Goldblum
Jeffery A. Fournier
Jeffery A. Fournier

Mark David Johns
John M. Kenney
David H. Lang
Michael P. Kelly

Carol B. Mccullough
Matthew R. Nahrgang
Jeffrey C. Mccullough

Carol B. Mccullough
Stuart A. Eisenberg

Stanton M. Lacks
Pro Se

Kenneth E. West
Jeffery S Nowak

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/08/2012

09/16/2013
09/17/2013
09/17/2013

08/26/2013
09/12/2013
09/16/2013
09/17/2013

04/12/2013
09/10/2013
09/16/2013

09/17/2013

09/09/2013
09/11/2013
09/12/2013
09/12/2013



